o
::J
n
-e
ederal Signal Corporation
Competitive Advantages
Federal Signal vs. ASe Dealer
o	 Federal ~'ig'i!~I!llf~tecommen~edupgr~de of existing

Dimensions 23"x11 "xl0" (584mm x 279mm x 254mm)
Weight 150 Ibs. (68.2 kg)
Order information
DCFCTB(D)l.l Two-way Federal Controller
DCFClB(D)H'-' Two-way Federal Controller, high band 136-174 I'o1Hz
DCFCTB(D)U',1 Two-way Federal Controller, UHF band 450-470 MHz
DC FClBW)·IP" IP-enabled two-way electro-mechanical controller
Options
FSPWARE Federal Programming Software
(Non-Digital Applications)
SFCDWARE Federal Commander Digital Software
(See literature for deta ils)
Q-DC-IP") Retrofit kit to upgrade existing controller to IP
EAS Origination, activation and location codes
..
ISO 9001
II
l1li
PSI 1020 I 408
Federal Signal's SS2000 encoder is a versatile, user-friendly control unit. Available In
one-way control and tvvo-way status monitoring, the controller is oHered in OTMF
or FSK formats, Encoded command sequences are field programmable and stored
In memory for retention even when electrical power is removed. Federal Signal's
SSLQADER offers an easy Windows-based softvvare package for configuring the
encoder's command sequences and operating parameters.
ThiS easy to use activation unit offers (18) hot-keys and a four-line, back-lit LC 0
display which prOVides clear Instruction to the operator.
The 552000T (two-way DTMF) model can function as a stand-alone encoder or
conned to an optional printer for reporting on all two-way controlled remote siren
sites Reports indicate siren site number, type of Siren, detailed stL..:S of siren, and
time and date of the report. The 552000D (Digital/FSK) model can be connected to
a Windows XP computer running Federal's 5FCDWARE for utilization of the graphic
user Interface to control and monitor the siren system
Available for both DTMF and
FSK Encoding
Large, 4-line, back-lit display
18 hot command function
keys
Fully field programmable
Built-in speaker and
microphone jack
Desk and 19" rack-mount
versions available
Select Model
552000 One-way, OTMF encoder, desk mount
552000R One-way, OTMF encoder, 19" rack mount
552000T Two-way, OTMF encoder, desk mount
552000TR Two-way, DTMF encoder, 19" rack mount
552000D Two-way, FSK encoder, desk mount
552000DR Two-way, FSK encoder, 19" rack mount
5SP Printer and cable
MNC-MC Handheld microphone
Configuration Software
SSlOAOER,. operating system